
 

 DATE SOCIETY STAKE VENUE 
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16/03/2024 
17/03/2024 
18/03/2024 
19/03/2024 
20/03/2024 
21/03/2024 
22/03/2024 
23/03/2024 
25/03/2024 
26/03/2024 
27/03/2024 
28/03/2024 
29/03/2024 
30/03/2024 
31/03/2024 

The Pointer Club 
Northern Ireland Pointer Club 
North of Scotland Gundog Association 
North of Scotland Gundog Association 
Northern Counties Pointer and Setter Society 
Northern Counties Pointer and Setter Society 
Gordon Setter Association 
Gordon Setter Association 
Pointer Club of Scotland 
Pointer Club of Scotland 
Scottish Gundog Association 
Scottish Gundog Association 
Scottish Field Trials Association 
Scottish Field Trials Association 
Dukeries(Notts)Gundog Club 

Novice/All Aged Stake 
Open Pointer Breed Stake 
Open  
Puppy/Novice  
Open  
Novice  
Open  
Novice  
Open  
Novice  
Open  
Puppy/Novice  
Open  
Novice  
Puppy/Open 

Stanhope 
Stanhope 
TBC Logiealmond 
TBC Logiealmond 
Lochan 
Lochan 
Tomatin 
Tomatin 
Cawdor 
Cawdor 
Lochindorb 
Lochindorb 
Dalmigarry 
Dalmigarry 
Holwick 
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10/04/2024 
11/04/2024 
12/04/2024 
13/04/2024 
15/04/2024 
16/04/2024 
17/04/2024 
18/04/2024 
19/04/2024 
20/04/2024 

Irish Setter Association/Setter & Pointer Club 
Irish Setter Association/Setter & Pointer Club 
The Kennel Club 
The Kennel Club 
English Setter Club 
English Setter Club 
Southern Pointer Club 
Southern Pointer Club 
Southern & Western Counties Field Trial Society 
Southern & Western Counties Field Trial Society 

Novice/All Aged 
Open 
Novice/All Aged 
Open 
Novice/All aged 
Open 
Novice/All Aged 
Open 
Novice/Open 
Partridge Challenge (All Aged) 

Six Mile Bottom 
Six Mile Bottom 
Six Mile Bottom 
Six Mile Bottom 
Great Livermere 
Great Livermere 
Fulbourn 
Fulbourn 
Nr Newmarket 
Nr Newmarket 
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12/07/2024 
13/07/2024 
15/07/2024 
16/07/2024 
17/07/2024 
18/07/2024 
19/07/2024 
20/07/2024 
20/07/2024 
21/07/2024 
22/07/2024 
23/07/2024 
24/07/2024 
25/07/2024 
26/07/2024 
27/07/2024 
29/07/2024 
30/07/2024 
31/07/2024 
01/08/2024 
02/08/2024 
03/08/2024 
05/08/2024 
06/08/2024 
07/08/2024 
08/08/2024 
09/08/2024 
10/08/2024 

Dukeries(Notts)Gundog Club 
Dukeries(Notts)Gundog Club 
Yorkshire Gundog Club 
Yorkshire Gundog Club 
English Setter Club 
English Setter Club 
International Gundog League(Pointers & Setters) 
International Gundog League(Pointers & Setters) 
West Dartmoor Working Gundog Club 
West Dartmoor Working Gundog Club 
Irish Setter Association/Setter & Pointer Club 
Irish Setter Association/Setter & Pointer Club 
Gordon Setter Field Trial Society 
Gordon Setter Field Trial Society 
Pointer Club 
Pointer Club 
Pointer Club of Scotland 
Pointer Club of Scotland 
Northern Counties Pointer & Setter Society 
Northern Counties Pointer & Setter Society 
Scottish Gundog Association 
Scottish Gundog Association 
North of Scotland Gundog Association 
North of Scotland Gundog Association 
Scottish Field Trial Association 
Scottish Field Trial Association 
THE CHAMPION STAKE             Organised by  
THE CHAMPION STAKE             Organised by 

Novice/All Aged 
Open 
Puppy/Novice 
Open 
Puppy/ES Open Breed 
Open 
Puppy/Novice 
Open 
Novice 
Open 
Novice/IS Open Breed 
Open 
Puppy/GS Open Breed 
Open 
Puppy/Pointer Open Breed 
Open 
Puppy/Novice  
Open 
Puppy/Novice 
Open 
Puppy/Novice  
Open  
Open 
Puppy/Novoce 
Open 
KC Puppy Derby / Novice 
Scottish Field Trial Association 
Scottish Field Trial Association 

Lauder 
Lauder 
Newbiggin 
Newbiggin 
Eggleston 
Eggleston 
Blanchland 
Blanchland 
Bowes 
Bowes 
Reeth 
Reeth 
Grinton 
Grinton 
Reeth 
Reeth 
Cawdor 
Cawdor 
Moy 
Moy 
Dorback 
Dorback 
TBC Dunphail 
TBC Glengairn 
Burncastle 
Burncastle 
Byrecleugh 
Byrecleugh 
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02/09/2024 
03/09/2024 
04/09/2024 
05/09/2024 
06/09/2024 
07/09/2024 

 

Gordon Setter Field Trial Society 
Gordon Setter Field Trial Society 
International Gundog League(Pointers & Setters) 
Pointer Club 
Pointer Club 
Mid Herts Gundog Club 

 

Novice/Open Setter  
Open 
Novice/Open 
Novice/Open Pointer 
Open 
Novice/Open 

 

Sandringham 
Sandringham 
TBC 
Sandringham 
Sandringham 
Houghton Hall 

England and Scotland –PROPOSED Pointer and Setter Field Trials Dates 2024 


