## England and Scotland -PROPOSED Pointer and Setter Field Trials Dates 2024

	DATE	SOCIETY	STAKE	VENUE
	16/03/2024	The Pointer Club	Novice/All Aged Stake	Stanhope
	17/03/2024	Northern Ireland Pointer Club	Open Pointer Breed Stake	Stanhope
	18/03/2024	North of Scotland Gundog Association	Open	TBC Logiealmond
	19/03/2024	North of Scotland Gundog Association	Puppy/Novice	TBC Logiealmond
	20/03/2024	Northern Counties Pointer and Setter Society	Open	Lochan
	21/03/2024	Northern Counties Pointer and Setter Society	Novice	Lochan
E	22/03/2024	Gordon Setter Association	Open	Tomatin
GROUSE	23/03/2024	Gordon Setter Association	Novice	Tomatin
	25/03/2024	Pointer Club of Scotland	Open	Cawdor
9	26/03/2024	Pointer Club of Scotland	Novice	Cawdor
	27/03/2024	Scottish Gundog Association	Open	Lochindorb
	28/03/2024	Scottish Gundog Association	Puppy/Novice	Lochindorb
	29/03/2024	Scottish Field Trials Association	Open	Dalmigarry
	30/03/2024	Scottish Field Trials Association	Novice	Dalmigarry
	31/03/2024	Dukeries(Notts)Gundog Club	Puppy/Open	Holwick
	10/04/2024	Irish Setter Association/Setter & Pointer Club	Novice/All Aged	Six Mile Bottom
LN	11/04/2024	Irish Setter Association/Setter & Pointer Club	Open	Six Mile Bottom
ASA	12/04/2024	The Kennel Club	Novice/All Aged	Six Mile Bottom
PARTRIDGE / PHEASANT	13/04/2024	The Kennel Club	Open	Six Mile Bottom
	15/04/2024	English Setter Club	Novice/All aged	Great Livermere
	16/04/2024	English Setter Club	Open	Great Livermere
	17/04/2024	Southern Pointer Club	Novice/All Aged	Fulbourn
	18/04/2024	Southern Pointer Club	Open	Fulbourn
AR	19/04/2024	Southern & Western Counties Field Trial Society	Novice/Open	Nr Newmarket
P	20/04/2024	Southern & Western Counties Field Trial Society	Partridge Challenge (All Aged)	Nr Newmarket
	12/07/2024	Dukeries(Notts)Gundog Club	Novice/All Aged	Lauder
	13/07/2024	Dukeries(Notts)Gundog Club	Open	Lauder
	15/07/2024	Yorkshire Gundog Club	Puppy/Novice	Newbiggin
	16/07/2024	Yorkshire Gundog Club	Open	Newbiggin
	17/07/2024	English Setter Club	Puppy/ES Open Breed	Eggleston
	18/07/2024	English Setter Club	Open	Eggleston
	19/07/2024	International Gundog League(Pointers & Setters)	Puppy/Novice	Blanchland
	20/07/2024	International Gundog League(Pointers & Setters)	-	Blanchland
	20/07/2024	West Dartmoor Working Gundog Club	Novice	Bowes
	21/07/2024	West Dartmoor Working Gundog Club	Open	Bowes
	22/07/2024	Irish Setter Association/Setter & Pointer Club	Novice/IS Open Breed	Reeth
	23/07/2024	Irish Setter Association/Setter & Pointer Club	Open	Reeth
GROUSE	24/07/2024	Gordon Setter Field Trial Society	Puppy/GS Open Breed	Grinton
	25/07/2024	Gordon Setter Field Trial Society Pointer Club	Open Dunny (Deinter Open Breed	Grinton Reeth
	26/07/2024 27/07/2024	Pointer Club	Puppy/Pointer Open Breed	Reeth
	29/07/2024	Pointer Club of Scotland	Open Buppy (Newice	Cawdor
	30/07/2024	Pointer Club of Scotland	Puppy/Novice Open	Cawdor
	31/07/2024	Northern Counties Pointer & Setter Society	Puppy/Novice	Moy
	01/08/2024	Northern Counties Pointer & Setter Society	Open	Moy
	02/08/2024	Scottish Gundog Association	Puppy/Novice	Dorback
	03/08/2024	Scottish Gundog Association	Open	Dorback
	05/08/2024	North of Scotland Gundog Association	Open	TBC Dunphail
	06/08/2024	North of Scotland Gundog Association	Puppy/Novoce	TBC Glengairn
	07/08/2024	Scottish Field Trial Association	Open	Burncastle
	08/08/2024	Scottish Field Trial Association	KC Puppy Derby / Novice	Burncastle
	09/08/2024	<b>THE CHAMPION STAKE</b> Organised by	Scottish Field Trial Association	Byrecleugh
	10/08/2024	<b>THE CHAMPION STAKE</b> Organised by	Scottish Field Trial Association	Byrecleugh
			Novice /Open Setter	
PARTRIDGE/PHEASANT	02/09/2024 03/09/2024	Gordon Setter Field Trial Society Gordon Setter Field Trial Society	Novice/Open Setter Open	Sandringham Sandringham
	03/09/2024	International Gundog League(Pointers & Setters)	Novice/Open	TBC
Hd/	05/09/2024	Pointer Club	Novice/Open Pointer	Sandringham
)GE,	06/09/2024	Pointer Club	Open	Sandringham
<b>TRII</b>	07/09/2024	Mid Herts Gundog Club	Novice/Open	Houghton Hall
AR	.,.,.,			
Р				